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.6.3.2 
Average percentage ofteachers provided with financial support to attend

conferences/workshop and towards membership fee ofprofessional bodies during the last five

years.
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Sr.No. . Year Name of teacher Name of conference/
workshop attended
for which linancial
support provided

Name ofthe
professional

body for
rvhich

membership
fee is

nrovided

Amount
of

support
in Rs.

1

2015-
t6

Mr S.L.Utpat IEEE Joumal NA z77J

2 Ms.M.P.Pawar IEEE .Ioumal NA 2333

3 Mr. J. D. Bokefode IEEE Joumal NA

4
Ms P.A.Satarkar IEEE Joumal NA

5 Mr S.S.unnibhavi IEEE .Ioumal NA 17 50

6 Mr.S.S.Sathe

International Conference
on Functional
Material@nanoscale at
KBP Collese Pandharpur

NA 3000

,7 Mrs.M.M.Pawar

Intemational
Conference on

"Recent Trends in
Engineering and
Material Science"at
Jaipur

NA 9601
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'Sr.No. Year Name of teacher Name of conference/
workshop attended
for which financial
support provided

Name of the
professional

body for
which

membership
fee is

provided

Amount
of

support
in Rs-

8

2015-
t6

Mrs.D.A.Tamboli
STTP on "Dynamics &
control in state space"
at llT.Bombay

NA 3500

9 Dr.Mrs.M.M.Patil I day FDP At Wadia
Collese.Pune

NA 8000

10 Mr.M.S.Mathpati
Paper publication in
Tntemational
Joumal

NA 1000

11 Papiya Biswas
NKN Workshop at
Hyderabad NA JJ J+

l2 Ms.S.Mirajkar
Paper publication in
International
.Ioumal

NA 3500

1:l Ms.Mouha Biswas
Paper publication in
International
.Joumal

NA 3333

14 Ms.Shuti Helinamath
Paper publication in
Intemational Joumal

NA 1500

15

Mr.D.S.Ghodake,Mr.
S.M.kale

Mech PGCON 2015 a
national conference
ananged by Pune
university

NA
2942

t6 Mr.T,-B-Raut
Intemational paper
published in joumal NA 7000

N$Dl^
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Sr.No. Name of teacher Name of conference/
workshop attended
for which financial
support provided

Name ofthe
professional
body for
which
membership
fee is
nrovided

Amount
of

support
in Rs.

l

2016-
l7

Mr L.R.Raut One week STTP on
Advanced composite
material at VllT.Pune.

NA
2000

2 Mr.S.B.Bhosale
One week STTP on
Advanced composite
material at VIIT -Pune.

NA 2000

3 Mr.A B. Shinde

Techno-Societal 2016

NA
t500

4 Mr.S.R.Gawali NA 1500

5 Dr.P.S.Kashare NA r 500

6 Mr.B.D.Gaikwad NA 1500

7 Dr.S.B.Salunkhe NA 1500

8 Mr.S B Bhosale NA 1500

9 Dr R R Gidde NA 1500

10 Mr Y M Khedkar NA 1500

11 Dr.Sh devi NA 1500

12 Mr.S.D-Bhosale NA 1500

13 Mr.Jadhav S.v. NA 1500

14 Mr.S.J.Shinde NA 1500

l5 Mr-S.M-Khomane NA i 500

l6 Mr.S.M.Kale NA r500

t'7 Mr.A-A.Mote NA 1500

ttNll'i^
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of

support
in Rs.

18

20t6-
1',7

Mr.A.B.Chounde
Dr.S.M.Mukane

Technosoceital
Registration Amount to

NA 1500
19 NA 1500
)0 Ashish A.Jadhav NA 1500
2l Mrs.D.A.Tamboli NA 1500
22 Akshav A. Jadhav NA 1500
23 Ms.M.S.Biswas NA 1500
24 Mr. S. S. Sathe be Re-imbursed NA 1500
25 /Sneha S kadam NA 1500
)6 /J.A.Kendule NA 1500
27 Anil M kasture NA I500
28 Manoi A. Deshmukh NA 1500
29 ,P.Biswas NA 1500
30 Ms.P.P.Kawathekar NA 1500
31 Ms-M-B.Gore

Technosoceital
Registation Amount to
be Re-imbursed

NA 1500
32 Dhanaiay A Kumbhar NA 1500

Ms.D.D.Puiari NA 1500
34 ,Neeta P.Kulkami NA 1500
35 Mr.M.S.Mathpati NA 1500
36 Mahesh S MathaDati NA 1500
37 ,Meenakshi M-Pawar NA 1500

l8 Dr. S. A. Lendave
Technosoceital
Registation Amount to
be Re-imhursed

NA
1500

39 Mr. P. D. Bansode

Ms. R. D. Mulani

Technosoceital
Registation Amount to
be Re-imbursed

NA
1500

40
Technosoceital
Registration Amount to
be Re-imbursed

NA
1500

toP cc.tA{"q'b 1
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Sr.No, Year Name of teacher Name of conference/
workshop attended for
which financial support
provided

Name of the
professional
body for which
membership
fee is provided

Amou
nt of

suppo
rt

in Rs.

4t

20t6-
17

Ms. A. V. Malge Technosoceital
Registration Amount to
be Re-imbursed

NA
1500

42
Dr. Dilip Technosoceital

Registration Amount to
be Re-imbursed

NA
1500

43 Dr. D. S. Choudhari Tecbnosoceital
Registration Amount to
be Re-imbursed

NA
1500

44
Ms. A. N.
Deshmukh

Technosoceital
Registation Amount to
be Re-imbursed

NA
1500

45
Ms. Narryshri

Technosoceital
Registration Amount to
be Re-imbursed

NA
1500

46
Ms. A. M. Sapate

Technosoceital
Registration Amount to
be Re-imbursed

NA
I500

47
Dr.P.M.Pawar

Technosoceital
Registration Amount to
be Re-imbursed

NA
1500

48
Mr.M.M.Pawar

Technosoceital
Registation Amount to
be Re-imbursed

NA
1500

49
Ms.V.S.Kshirsagar

Technosoceital
Registmtion Amount to
be Re-imbursed

NA
1500

50

Mr.A.B.Kokarc
Technosoceital
Registration Amount to
be Re-imbused

NA
I s00

5t Mr.R.S.Sathe Technosoceital
Regishation Amount to

be Re-imbursed NA

I s00

fi\rrla\,'
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professional
body for which
membership
fee is provided

Amou
nt of

suppo
rt

in Rs-

52 Mr. S.D.Jagdale

Mr.M.Deshmukh

Technosoceital
Registration Amount to
be Re-imbursed

NA
1500

53
Technosoceital
Registration Amount to
be Re-imbursed

NA
1500

54
Mr.S.Salunkhe Technosoceital

Registration Amount to
be Re-imbursed

NA
1500

55 Ms.P.A.Chigari
Technosoceital
Registration Amount to
be Re-imbursed

NA
1500

56 Ms.P.D.Taral satti
Technosoceital
Registration Amount to
be Re-imbursed

NA
1500

57 Mr. Y. R. Kalshetty
Technosocietal
Intemational Conference
2016

NA
1500

58 Mr.A.M.Dyade
Technosocietal
Intemational Conference
2016

NA
1500

59 Ms. V. D. Jadhav
Technosocietal
International Conference
20t6

NA
1500

60 Mr. A. R. Pawax
Technosocietal
Intematiolal Conference
2016

NA
1500

61 Mr. S. M. Shinde
Technosocietal
Intemational Conference
2016

NA
1500

62 N&. A. G. Korke

Mr.S.S.Bansode

Teahnosocietal
Intematio[al Confererce
2016

NA
1500

63
Technosocietal Intemational
Conference
2016

NA
1500

3ollege 5l Engineerlng.
PATJDHARPURF0e

fl"{rtL
c-c$^*\"l,



Itt- Shri Vithal Education & Research lnstitute's

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PANDHARPIJR &-,.

Date:

PC ti.:c IPA t-
iollege rf Engineeflng,

PANDHARPUR

ffi

SVERI
P.B N0.54, Gopalpur - Ranjani Road, Gopalp!r, Pandharpur - 413304 District: Solapur (Maharashtra)

Tel.:102186)216063,9503103757, Toll Free No.: 1800'3000-4'131 e-mail.: coe@sveri.ac.in
Website.: ww\r.sverl.ac. n (Approved by A.l.C.T.E., New Delhi and Affiliated lo SolapLr Universlly, Solapur)

NBA Accredited all elig ble UG Programmes, NAAC Accreditaied lnstitute,lSO 9001:2015 Cedified lnstitute.

Accredited by The lnstlluUon of Engineers (lndia), Kolkata a.d TCS, Pune.

Sr.No. Year Name of teacher Name of conference/
workshop attended
for which financial
support provided

Name of the
professional
body for
which
membership
fee is
Drovided

Amount
of

support
in Rs.

64

20t6-
11

Mr. S. L. Utpat Technosocietal
Intemational Conference
20t6

NA
1500

6s
Mr. J. D. Bokefode Technosocietal

lntemational Conference
2016

NA
1500

66
Ms. R. G. Sache Technosocietal

IntematioDal Conference
2tt16

NA
1500

6',7

Mr. G. G. Patil Technosocietal
Intemational Conference
2016

NA
I500

68
Ms.R.R.Shinde Technosocietal

International Conference
2016

NA
1500

69
Ms. S. S, Kadam Technosocietal

Intemational Conference
20t6

NA
1500

'70
Mr. G. R. Shaikh Technosocietal

Intemational Conference
20t6

NA
1500

7l
Mr. S. V. Darshane Technosocietal

International Conference
20L6

NA
1500

72

Mr. P. G. Gaikwad Technosocietal
Intemational Conference
2016

NA
1500

73
Mr.N.S.Mane Technosocietal

Irtemational Conference
2016

NA
1500

74
Ms.S.V.Babar Technosocietal

Intemational Conference
20t6

NA
1500

75
Mr.S.A.Shinde Technosocietal

International Conference
20t6

NA
1500

Ni$i/^
FOt c-.61th
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Sr.No. Year Name of teacher Name of conference/
workshop attended
forwhich financial
support provided

Name of the
profe$sional
body for
which
membership
fee is
nrovided

Amount
of

support
in Rs,

76

2016-
1',7

Ivft. A.B.
Kalyamhetty

Technosocietal
Intemational Conference
2016

NA 1500

77 Ms.S.A.Shesdar
Technosocietal
International ConfercDce
2016

NA 1500

78 Mr.L.B.Dethe
Technosocietal
International Conference
2016

NA 1500

79 Mr.L.H.Jadhav
Technosocietal
Int€rnational Conference
2016

NA I500

80 Dr. M. K. Raul Techno societal-2016 NA 1500

81
Miss. Deshmane
kanchan Ashok

Techno Societal2016 NA 1500

82 Dr- Haridas R. N. lechno 50ctetal-2u1b NA I500

83

Mr. sharankumar
Maharudrappa
kumbhar

Techno societal-2015 NA 1500

84
Mr. More Mangesh

Raieev
Techno Societa,-2016 NA 1500

85
MR. Ghodake Dattatray
sukhdev

Techno Societal-2015 NA 1500

86
Mr. Gaikwad Sunil

Survakant
Techno Societal-2016 NA 1500

8',1
Miss. Awate Dipalee

Rajaram
Techno Societal2016 NA 1500

88
Mr. Gavhane Rahul

Bhimrav
Techno Societal-2016 NA 1500

89
Mr. Fand Santoshkumar
Bhushan

Techno Socletal-2016 NA I500

90
Miss. Vyavhare Samata

Gvanoba
Techno Societal-2016 NA 1500

91
Mr. Kashid Digambar

Tukaram
Techno Societal-2016 NA 1500

$trDi"
66 c."d,.olol
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Amount
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support
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92
Mrs. Lotake Anula

Makarand
Techno Societal-2016 NA 1500

93
Mr. Salunkhe
sandeeprai Yashvantrao

Techno Societal-2016 NA 1500

94

2016-
17

Mr. PatilPrafull
Hambirrao

Techno Societal-2016 NA 1500

95
Mr. Kagade Ranjeet

Bharat
Techno Societal-2016 NA 1500

96
Miss. Eavkar Urmila
Vishvanath

Techno Societal2016 NA 1500

97
Mr. Gaikwad Dattatray
sambhaji

Techno Societal2016 NA 1500

98 Mr. Misal Nitin D. Techno societal-2016 NA I500

99
Mr. Anuse Uttam
Laxman

Te.hno soc,etal2016 NA 1500

100
Mr. Narsale Dhanaji

Panduranq
Techno Societal-2016 NA 1500

101
Mr. Kalubarme Amol
Haridas

Techno societal-2016 NA 1500

t02 Mr. Shaikh Matin Amin Techno societal-2016 NA 1500

103
Mr. Kapurkar Ranjeet
thimrav

Techno societal 2015 NA I500

104
Miss. Jadhav Pallavi

Mohan
Techno societal-2016 NA 1500

105
Mr. Shaikh Nisar

shaukat
Techno Societal-2016 NA 1500

106 Miss. Palange Lalita Anil Techno Societal-2016 NA 1500

t07
Miss. Londhe Seema

DattatraY
Techno Societal-2016 NA 1500

108
Mr. Katkar Mahadev
Balaso

Techno societal2016 NA 1500

r09
Mr. PatilViraj
Viiavkumar

Techno societal 2016 NA 1500

t{\l^t\
Gsrdl^qD Y
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professional
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membership
fee is

provided

Amount
of

support
in Rs.

110
Ms. Khendad

VarsharaniRaosaheb
Techno Societa12016 NA 1500

111 Mr. shinde Suraj Ashok Techno Societal-2016 NA 1500

112
Mr. Parkhe Avinash
Kailas

Techno Societal-2016 NA I500

113
Mr. Talavara

Siddarooda Bhagappa
Techno Socletal-2016 NA 1500

114 Dr. Utpat Abhay Arun Techno Societal-2016 NA 1500

115

2016-
17

Miss. Bhuse Pradnya
Kishna

Techno Societal2016 NA 1500

116
Miss. Mane Priyanka

Maruti
Techno Societa12016 NA 1500

117 Mr. lnamdarSujit Ashok Techno Soc etal-2016 NA 1500

118 Ms. Ankita S. Singh Techno Soc etal-2016 NA 1500

119 Miss. Bore MinalMaruti Techno Soc etal-2016 NA 1500

t20
Miss. Bhosale Rohini
Ramchandra

Techno societal2016 NA 1500

121
Mr. Patange Chetan

Chandrakant
Te.hno societal-2016 NA 1500

122
Mlss.lagtap Shalan

Asatrav
Techno Societal-2016 NA 1500

123 Mr- PatllKaran Babaso Techno societal2016 NA 1500

124
Mr. BohariMohsin
lbrahim

Techno Societal-2016 NA r 500

S0tbu^"
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Sollego d Engineering,
qANCHARPUR

Sr.No. Year Name of teacher Name of conJerence/
workshop attended
for which linancial
support provided

Name ofthe
professional

body for
which

membership
fee is

provided

Amount
of

support
in Rs.

1

20t7 -
18

Mr.R.S.Sathe

Construction and
mailtenarce of block top
pavement NITTTR
Chandiqarh

NA 2469

2 Dr.S.T.Pawar

STTP on Polymer
composites and
Nanocomposites,Kolkata.
/115118-5l5l18\

NA

3000

3 Dr. R. N. Haridas

STTP on Nanomaterials:
Characterisation and
Applications.N.I.T.T.T.R.
Chandigarah.(
29 I 1 o t201 8-21 I 1 /201 8\

NA

7100

4 Dr. S. A. Lendave Applied nanotechnology
and Nanoscience

0CANN-2017) at T. C.
College Baramati,

Pune.(7-9Dec2017)

NA 1(,50

5

Dr. R. N. Haridas

Applied nanotechnolos/
and Nanoscience
(ICANN-2017) at T. C.
College Baramati,
Pune.(7-9Dec2017)

NA

3650
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Sr.No. Year Name ofteacher Name ofconference/
workshop atte[ded
for which financial
support provided

Name of the
professional

body for
which

membership
fee is

provided

Amount
of

support
in Rs.

6

2017-
18

Dr. S. A. Lendave

Mr.L B. Raut

SITP on Nanomaterials:
Characterisation and
Applications.N.I.T.T.T.R.
Chandigarah.(
t3/ 11 D.0t',z -t',7 / 1t/2017\

NA 3850

7 Workshop on Advanced
ComDosite Material NA 2000

8 Mr.S B. Bhosale
Workshop on Advanced
Composite Material NA 2000

9
Dr. R. N. Haridas STTP on Nanor, raterials:

Characterisation and
Appl ications.N.LT.T.T.R.
Chandigarah.
(1 3 / t t /20 t7 - t7 / 1 t /2017 )

NA

3850

l0

Mr. A M Dyade
one day workshop
moodle leamine

NA

2{t54

lt Mr.S.M.Shinde
Course Management and
Technology based
Teachins

NA
1660

12 Mr.S.M.Shinde
Course Management and
Technology based
Teachine

NA
1660

13 Mrs.J S Shinde IEEE Membership NA 1372

t4 Mr S M Kumbhar

Mr. A.B. Kalyanshetti

Attending national
conference at a.g.patil
institute of tech. SolaDur

NA t2s4

t5
Attending natio al
confercnce at a.g.patil
institute of tech. SolaDur

NA
t254
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Sr.No. Year Name of teacher Name of conference/
workshop attended
for which financial
support provided

Name of the
professional

body for
which

membership
fee is

Drovided

Amount
of

support
in Rs.

t6

2011-
18

Dr.A.A.Utpat
Invitation for attendind
TPDM at RRCAT.

NA
15000

17 Mr.S.B. Bhosale
Hands on advanced
manufacturing process

NA 12709

18 Handson advanced
manufacturing process

NA 10000Mr.D.T.Kashid

19 Mr.M S Mathpati IEEE Membership NA \1',72

20 Dr.Mrs.M M Patil IEEE Membemhip NA 1372

2t /Meenakshi M.Pawar IEEE Membership NA 1372

22 Dr.S M Mukane IEEE Membership t372

23 Dr.R.N.Haridas

STTP on Polymer
composites and

Nanocomposites,Kolkata.
0/5/18-5/5/18)

NA

3000
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6.3.2 Average percentage ofteachers provided with financial suppofi to attend

conferences/workshop and towards membership fee ofprofessional bodies during the last five

years.
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Sr.No. Name of teacher Name of conference/
workshop attended
forwhich financial
support provided

Name of the
professional

body for
which

membership
fee is

Drovided

Amount
of

support
in Rs.

2018-
tg

Mr.A.K.Parlte Two Days workshop on
change in technical
education problems &

NA

50002 Mr.K.S.Pukale NA
Mr.K.V.Chandan NA

4 Mr. S. S.Jadhav satisaction NA
5

Mr.S.B.Bhosale

Two Days workshop on

Fluid mechanics &
Laser based flow

NA 3328

6 Vijay S. Bhong
FDP(Narded)

NA
4210

7 Ashish A.Jadhav NA
8 Husain K Bhaldar NA

9 Ashish A.Jadhav Workshop at WCE
Sangali

NA
6600

10 Husain K Bhaldar NA

l1 Dr.Anup S Vibhute ISTE AICTE STTP-
WORKSHOP

NA 15t7

l2

Mr. P. G. Gaikwad

One week national
workshop on "free and

open souce softwa.re
for teaching and
research (FossTR
2018)

NA 4950

13 Ir4r. P G Gaikwad NPTEL NA 550

14 Mr. M M Shirde NPTEL NA 550

l5 Mr. A M Dyade NPTEL(Blockchain) NA 550

S.l\\Nx-
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Sr.No. Year Name ofteacher Name of conference/
workshop attended
for which financial
support provided

Name of the
professional

body for
which

membership
fee is

provided

Amount
of

support
in Rs.

l6

2018-
t9

Ms. S S Kadam NPTEL NA 550
t7 Ms. R R Shinde NPTEL NA 550
18 Ms. S A Shesdar NPTEL NA 550
t9 Ms. S S Rhosale NPTELOOT) NA 550
20 Dr.P.M.Pawar Conference Kochi 1i682
2t

Mr-C.R. Limkar Attended nanded
workshop

NA 3000

22

Dr. R. N. Haridas

Intemational
Conference on
Matedals and
Environmental Science

[ICMES-2O18] at
Shivaji University,
Kolhaour

NA 8190

23

Dr. S. T. Pawar

Intemational
Conference on
Materials and
Environmental Science

IICMES-20181at
Shivaji University,
Kolhaour

NA 8190

24

Dr-S.A.Lendave

Hands on Experience
on Fabrication of
Nanocomposite
Materials of
Engineering
Applications,Warangal.
(615/19-10/5119

NA 5523
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Sr.No. Year Name of teacher Name of conference/
workshop attended
for which linancial
support proYided

Name of the
professional

body for
rvhich

membership
fee is

Drovided

Amount
of

support
in Rs,

25
2018-
t9 Dr.S.A.Lendave

Intematioml
Conference on
Materials and
Environmental Science

IICMES-20181at
Shivaji University,
Kolhapur.(7-8 -2018)

NA
3500
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Date

. 6.3.2 AveEge percentage ofteachers provided with financial support to attend

conferences/workshop and towards membership fee of professional bodies during the last five

years

,^t#
Sollege.}t Err!rineeing'

FATiDHARPUR

Sr.No. Year Name of teacher Name of conference/
workshop attended
for which financial
support provided

Name of the
professional

body for
which

membership
fee is

orovided

Amount
of

support
in Rs-

1

2019-
20

Dr. P. M. Pawar Techno Societal-2018 NA 1500
2 Mr.M.M.Pawar Techno Societai-2o18 1500
3 Mrs.V.S.Kshirsasar Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500
4 Mr. R.S.Sathe Techno Societal-2018 NA r500

5 Mr.S.D.Jasdale Techno Societal-2O I 8 NA i500
6 Mr-A.B.Kokare Tectno Societal-2o18 NA 1500

7 Ms.P.D.Taralsatti Techno Societal-2o18 NA I500
8 Ms.S.A.Gosavi Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500

9 Mr.M.S.Survase T€chno Societal-2o18 NA 1s00
10 Ms.S.P.Patil Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500
11 Mr.M.G.Deshmukh Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500

12 Mr.C.R. Limkar Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500

13 Mr.P.B.Bhasanasare Techno Societal-2o 1 8 NA 1500

t4 Mr.Y.B.Patel Techno Societal-2o18 NA I500
15 Ms.S.J.Mohite Techno Societal-2o18 NA I500
t6 Mr.A.A.Sanqave Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500

1',7 Dr.Anup S Vibhute Techno Societal-2o18 1500

t8 /Lalita Anil Palange Techno Societal-201I NA 1500

19 /Seema Ashok Atole Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500

20 Ashish A.Jadhav Techno Societal-2018 NA 1500

21 Husain K Bhaldar Techno Societal-2018 NA i500
22 Atshay A. Jadhav Techno Societal-2018 NA I500
23 Viiay S. Bhone Techno Societal-2018 NA I500

24 ,Neha S Patil Techno Societal-2018 NA I500
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Sr.No. Year Name of teacher Name of conference/
workshop attended
for which financial
support pioyided

Name ofthe
professional

body for
which

membership
fee is

provided

Amount
of

support
in Rs.

25

2019-
20

/Sneha S kadam Techno Societal-2018 I500
26 /Jvoti S Shinde Techno Societal-2018 NA 1500
2',7 Anil M kasture Techno Societal-2018 NA 1500
28 Manoi A. Deshmukh Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500
29 Dhanaji P.Narsale Techno Soeietal-2o 1 8 NA 1500
30 ,A4houa Biswas Techno Societal-2018 NA I500
31 /Ankira S Singh Techno Societal-2018 NA 1500
32 Dhanaiay A Kumblrar Tech o Societal-2018 NA 1500
l3 Sujit A Inamdar Techno Societal-2018 NA 1500
14 Aleeta P.Kulkarni Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500
35 Jasdeesh S Hallur Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500
36 Mahesh S MathaDati Techno Societal-2018 NA 1500
37 /Meenakshi M-Pawrr Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500
38 Mr.A.K.Parkhe Techno Societal-2o18 NA l s00
39 Mr.S.R.Gawali Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500
40 Dr.P. S. Kashare Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500
4t Dr.A.A.Utpat Techno Societal-2018 NA 1500
42 M-r.B.D.Gaikwad Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500
43 Dr.S.B.Salunkhe Techno Societal-2018 NA r 500
44 Mr.S B Bhosale Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500
45 Dr.R.R.Gidde Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500
46 Mr.Y.M.Khedkar Techno Societal-2018 NA t500
4',7 Mr.S. S. Wanpikar Techno Societal-2018 NA 1500
48 Mr.S.D.Bhosale Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500
49 Mr.Jadhav S.V. Techno Societal-2o I 8 NA 1500
50 Mr.S.J.Shinde Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500
5l Mr.S.M.Khomane Techno Societal-2o I 8 NA r500
52 Mr.S.M.Kale Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500
53 Mr.D.T.Kashid Techno Societal-2018 NA 1500

54 Mr.S.Y.Salunkhe Techno Societal-2o 1 8 NA t500
55 Mr.II.L.Anuse Techno Societal-2o]8 NA I500

Ffiit.JC:PA I-
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Sr.No. Year Name of teacher Name of conference/
workshop attended
for which linancial
support provided

Name ofthe
professional

body for
which

membership
fee is

Drovided

Amount
of

support
in Rs.

56 Mr.A.A.Mote Techno Societal-2018 NA 1500

57 Mr.A.K.Parkhe Techno Societal-2018 NA 1500

58

20t9-
20

Ms.P.K.Bhuse T€chno Soc;etal-2o18 NA 1500

59 Mr.V.R.Chavan Techno Societal-2018 NA 1500

60 Mr.N.S.Shaikh Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500

6l Mr.C.C.Jadhav Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500

62 Mr.K.S.Pukale Techno Societal-2018 NA 1500

63 Mr. S. S.Jadhav Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500

64 Mr.O.L.Mahaian Techno Societal-2o 1 8 NA 1500

65 Ms.V.C.Kalebas Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500

66 Mr S N More Techo Societal-2o18 NA 1500

67 Mr.Ashish A.Jadhav Telansana For Workshon NA 5161

68 Mr.D.A.Kumbhar WorkshoD IIT Bombav NA 1520

69 Dr. B.C.Melinamath Intemational Conference
D'rhri

NA 75000

'10 Mr.R.P.Nasane English Language for NA 550

7l Dr.S.A.Lendave Techno Societal-2018 NA 1500

72 Dr. D. S. Choudhari Techno Societal-2018 NA 1500

7l Dr.R.N.Haddas Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500
1n Dr.M.K.Raul Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1s00

75 Dr.S.T.Pawar Techno Societal-2018 NA 1500

76 Ms.A.V.Malase Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500

7',| Ms-N.A-Kharade Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500

78 Mr. v. D. Ghadage Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500
'79 Ms.S.D.Mali Techno Societal-2o I 8 NA 1500

80 Mr.S-ll.Bhanvase Techno Societal-2o I 8 NA 1500

8l Mr.S.D.Kadam Techno Societal-2o18 I500

82 Ms.N.B.Hande Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500

83 Dr.M.M.AMade Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500

84 Mr. sahdev M. Shinde Techno Societal-2018 NA 1500

$l'{ro},
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Date!

Sr.No- Name ofteacher Name of conferelcel
workshop attended
for which financial
support provided

Name of the
professional

body for
which

membership
fee is

Drovided

Amount
of

support
in Rs.

85 Mr. Laxman B. Dethe Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500
86 Mr. Ganesh V. Kakade Techno Societal-201I NA 1500
87 Mrs. SanjivaniS. kadam Techno Societal-2018 NA I500
88 Mrs. Dhanashree V.

Patil
Techno Societal-20 1 8 NA ls00

89 Mr. Antosh M. Dvade Techno Societal-2018 NA 1500
90 Mr. Nitin M. Maske Techno Societal-2018 NA 1500
9t Mrs. Supriya A. Shegdar Techno Societal-201I NA I500
92 2019-

20
Mrs. Vanita D. Jadhav

Techno Societal-201I NA 3000

93 Mr. Nitin S. Mane Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500
94 Ms. Rupali R. Shinde Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500
95 Mr. Pankaj G. Gaikwad Techno Societal-2o18 I500
96 Mr. Ganesh G. Patil Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500
97 Mr. Shriniwas V.

Darshane
Techno Societal-2018 NA 1500

98 Mr. Ranieet B. Kaqade Techno Societal-2018 NA 1500
99 Ms. Aphrin S. Pathan T€chno Societal-2o18 NA 1500
100 Mr. Milind M. Shinde Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500
101 Ms. PallaviR. Dolas Techno Societal-2018 NA 1500
102 Mrs. Prajakta A.

Satarkar Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500

103 AKAREDDY

SHRAVANKUMAR
Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500

104 Ms. Anita Chira Techno Societal-2018 NA 1500
105 Mr. D. D. Daphale Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1s00
106 AMOL BANDU

CHOUNDE
Iechno Societal20l8 NA 1500

t07 Mrs. D. A. Tamboli Techno Societal-2o18 NA 1500

:ollege tt Engineefln9'
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